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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 19 Jan 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36215_TEKNOL PUPUK DAN

PEMUPUKAN_AETPLG

196305171989031002; Ir.

Sabaruddin, M.Sc., Ph.D.

2 Thu 26 Jan 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36215_TEKNOL PUPUK DAN

PEMUPUKAN_AETPLG

196305171989031002; Ir.

Sabaruddin, M.Sc., Ph.D.

3 Thu 2 Feb 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36215_TEKNOL PUPUK DAN

PEMUPUKAN_AETPLG

196305171989031002; Ir.

Sabaruddin, M.Sc., Ph.D.

4 Thu 9 Feb 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36215_TEKNOL PUPUK DAN

PEMUPUKAN_AETPLG

196305171989031002; Ir.

Sabaruddin, M.Sc., Ph.D.

5 Thu 16 Feb 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36215_TEKNOL PUPUK DAN

PEMUPUKAN_AETPLG

196305171989031002; Ir.

Sabaruddin, M.Sc., Ph.D.

6 Thu 23 Feb 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36215_TEKNOL PUPUK DAN

PEMUPUKAN_AETPLG

196305171989031002; Ir.

Sabaruddin, M.Sc., Ph.D.

7 Thu 2 Mar 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36215_TEKNOL PUPUK DAN

PEMUPUKAN_AETPLG

196305171989031002; Ir.

Sabaruddin, M.Sc., Ph.D.

8 Thu 9 Mar 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36215_TEKNOL PUPUK DAN

PEMUPUKAN_AETPLG

196305171989031002; Ir.

Sabaruddin, M.Sc., Ph.D.

7 Agus Hermawan 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

9 Thu 16 Mar 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36215_TEKNOL PUPUK DAN

PEMUPUKAN_AETPLG

196204211990031002; Dr. Ir. A.

Napoleon, M.P.

10 Thu 23 Mar 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36215_TEKNOL PUPUK DAN

PEMUPUKAN_AETPLG

196204211990031002; Dr. Ir. A.

Napoleon, M.P.

11 Thu 30 Mar 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36215_TEKNOL PUPUK DAN

PEMUPUKAN_AETPLG

196204211990031002; Dr. Ir. A.

Napoleon, M.P.

12 Mon 3 Apr 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36215_TEKNOL PUPUK DAN

PEMUPUKAN_AETPLG

196204211990031002; Dr. Ir. A.

Napoleon, M.P.

13 Thu 6 Apr 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36215_TEKNOL PUPUK DAN

PEMUPUKAN_AETPLG

196204211990031002; Dr. Ir. A.

Napoleon, M.P.

14 Mon 10 Apr 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36215_TEKNOL PUPUK DAN

PEMUPUKAN_AETPLG

196204211990031002; Dr. Ir. A.

Napoleon, M.P.

15 Thu 13 Apr 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36215_TEKNOL PUPUK DAN

PEMUPUKAN_AETPLG

196204211990031002; Dr. Ir. A.

Napoleon, M.P.

16 Wed 17 May 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36215_TEKNOL PUPUK DAN

PEMUPUKAN_AETPLG

196204211990031002; Dr. Ir. A.

Napoleon, M.P.
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